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Pfuhler Kegelcup 2019 - Einzelwertung

Mannschaft

Kolping 1

Alpha Industries

1, 2, 3 Pack Mers
Kolping 2

Es rohrt wieder

Schiab du sie 1
Béllerschiitzen

Kugel 1

Attraktive Herren "AH"
Schulfreunde Jahrgang 53
Es rohrt wieder
Volleyball Herren
Attraktive Herren "AH"
Schulfreunde Jahrgang "53
Kolping 2

Schiab du sie 2

Schiab du sie 2

Herben Zehn 2

Die Flaschen
Stierberger 1
Schulfreunde Jahrgang "53
Volkstanzer
Volkstanzer

Schiab du sie 2

Kolping 3

AWO 2

Schiab du sie 1

Herben Zehn 2

TWIX 1

Ski - Schneehasen
Herben Zehn 2

Ski Damen

1, 2, 3 Pack Mers

Ski Damen
Marsch-Polka-Kegler
Kolping 1

Herben Zehn 1

EILE 47

Ski Damen

Alpha Industries
BeMaTaDa

Kolping 1

Spieler

Scherer Gerald
Bischofsberger Sebastian
Bischofsberger Philipp
Huber Daniel
Rauschmayer Glenn
Riedel Wilfried
Grenzner Stefanie
Condzialka Christoph
Schiele Robbe
Gaiser Reinhard
Tirkan Merkan
Weinmann Bernd
Schwarzmann Seppi
Weitowitz Glinter
Miuiller Siegfried
Riedel Hubert

Zeiler Bernd

Kilian Michael

Miller Flo

Heidl Dieter

Hiemer Walter
Grossmann Dietmar
Werner Sigi
Wiedermann Engelbert
Seebauer llse
Heerlein Helene
Wawra Franz

Ihle Peter

Kaiser Bernd
Angerer-Maier Petra
Kaspar Thomas
Kaspar Gisela
Schiele Daniel

Held Monika

Guther Martin
Eyermann Bruno
Maier Rainer

Nigst Florian

Riegler Brigitte
Sagert Martin
Wegele Martin
Schwab Franz

Gesamt Volle Abr. Fehlw.
137 101 36 1
131 87 44 3
130 81 49 1
126 74 52 0
125 75 50 4
124 90 34 4
123 88 35 4
122 75 47 2
122 80 42 3
119 78 41 2
118 77 41 3
117 83 34 5
116 80 36 2
115 81 34 5
115 88 27 7
115 89 26 4
114 78 36 1
114 87 27 7
113 69 44 4
113 77 36 5
113 77 36 7
113 87 26 3
112 77 35 6
112 78 34 2
112 78 34 2
112 79 33 3
112 86 26 4
111 85 26 3
111 85 26 5
110 75 35 5
110 76 34 2
109 76 33 4
108 84 24 2
108 84 24 5
107 74 33 5
107 84 23 6
107 89 18 5
106 72 34 5
106 73 33 3
106 82 24 5
105 72 33 4
105 74 31 1



43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

BeMaTaDa

Herben Zehn 1

Die 3 Lustigen 4

Kolping 1

Obst- und Gartenbauverein 1
Tischtennis 2

Tischtennis 2

Die 3 Lustigen 4
Tischtennis 1

Schiab du sie 1
Schulfreunde Jahrgang "53
Obst- und Gartenbauverein 2
Kolping 2

Die 4 Muskelkatertiere
Volleyball Herren

Obst- und Gartenbauverein 1
Stierberger 1

TWIX 1

Tischtennis 2

Volleyball Damen
Bollerschiitzen

1, 2, 3 Pack Mers

EILE 47

Ski - Schneehasen

EILE 47

Obst- und Gartenbauverein 2
Die Flaschen

Kugel 1

Stierberger 1

Schiab du sie 2

Ski Damen

TWIX 1

Die 3 Lustigen 4

Alpha Industries

Herben Zehn 2

Kolping 3

Herben Zehn 1

Volleyball Damen

Schiab du sie 1

AWO 1

Die 4 Muskelkatertiere
Volkstanzer

Ski - Schneehasen

Herben Zehn 1

AWO 2

Die Flaschen

Die 4 Muskelkatertiere
Kugel 1

Siegert Tanja
Wiest Jochen

Di Muro Marco
Rath Florian

Ihle Hermann
Lintner Franz
Langhof Bernd
Roth Christian
Hechelmann Fabian
Bauch Gerhard
Haberle Wolfgang
Mayer Johannes
Midller Thomas
Sperber Holger
Hepp Alexander
Kerner Eugen
Drews Thorsten
Wildermuth Udo
Berger Rolf

Floh Silke

Straub Joachim
Nisseler Andreas
Werner Gerda
Macke-Schurr Silke
Nigst Tim

Kling Ula
Junginger Felix
Dikel Michael
Katz Manfred
Berg Erich

Bosch Elke
Schiele Rainer
Gross Christian
Cevik Mertkan
Hirninger Ralf
Scheidel Renate
Waullich Harald
Go6tz Monika
Griiner Franz
Woullich Horst
Sperber Uli
Werner Marion
Vogt Ramona
Kaspar Achim
Waullich Edeltraut
Alt Christian
Fetzer Antje
Bayer David

105
104
104
104
104
102
101
101
101
101
101
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88

80
63
78
78
79
78
70
75
76
76
77
66
67
72
72
67
69
71
72
73
81
82
64
73
75
61
77
69
70
77
78
67
77
65
66
69
76
66
65
74
64
72
72
63
63
69
72
58

25
41
26
26
25
24
31
26
25
25
24
33
32
27
27
31
29
27
26
25
17
16
33
24
22
35
19
26
25
18
17
27
17
28
27
24
17
26
26
17
26
18
18
26
26
20
17
30
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91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

AWO 1

Tischtennis 1
Tischtennis 1

1, 2, 3 Pack Mers
Marsch-Polka-Kegler
Attraktive Herren "AH"
EILE 47

Kolping 3

Blaue Geisterle
Tischtennis 1

Alpha Industries
BeMaTaDa

Volleyball Damen
Kugel 1

Attraktive Herren "AH"
Blaue Geisterle

Die 3 Lustigen 4

TWIX 1

Volleyball Damen

Es rohrt wieder

AWO 1

AWO 1

Volkstanzer
BeMaTaDa

Obst- und Gartenbauverein 2
Bollerschiitzen

Kolping 2

Die Flaschen

Es rohrt wieder
Volleyball Herren
Kolping 3

Tischtennis 2
Marsch-Polka-Kegler
Bollerschiitzen

Die 4 Muskelkatertiere
Blaue Geisterle
Volleyball Herren
Stierberger 1

AWO 2

Ski - Schneehasen
Obst- und Gartenbauverein 1
Stierberger 1

AWO 2

Stierberger 1
Stierberger 1

Obst- und Gartenbauverein 1
Stierberger 1

Obst- und Gartenbauverein 2

Heinz Wilhelm
Domann Niclas
Neuburger Lukas
Badouin Pascal
Mamitsch Sigi
Eiermann Arne
Nigst Gabi
Seebauer Wolfgang
Werner Jirgen
Langhorst Jonas
Schiele Marco
Siegert Daniel
Ritter Susi
Postlender Marcel
Nusser Markus
Tylla Rosemarie
Kichle Sven
Jaretzki Klaus
Hepp Martina
Rohrig Christoph
Schmidt Walter
Zeller Horst
Sieglert Dieter
Wegele Betzi
Grassle Rolf
Straub Tanja
Scheidl Mathias
House Luke

Brexy Denis
Albrecht Wolfgang
Scheidel Peter
Schoémig Oli
Helferich Lea
Burger Andreas
Agerer Ela

Kilian Tanja

Ritter Norbert
Singler Martina
Schmidt Elfriede
Bolstler Sabine
Kerner Waltraud
Stierberger Werner
Zeller Sonja
Rammeiser Achim
Leykauf Ralf
Mayer Carmen
Joas Peter
Grassle Felix

88
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
73
73
72
71
68
67
66
66
65
65
64
64
61
59
58
57
56
53

62
64
68
68
59
67
68
77
56
65
65
65
63
65
54
45
54
54
63
65
71
53
58
51
58
59
68
45
49
57
55
57
56
63
60
42
49
58
47
52
47
56
53
51
32
49
48
37



139. Blaue Geisterle
140. Marsch-Polka-Kegler

Tylla Andrea
Schmitt Max

52
51

35
36

17
15

11
15



